Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

KOMET
KOMET® base body, 6xD, @ DC: 40mm

=S

Order data

Order number 236652 40
GTIN 4047109076297
Item class 24K
Description

Version:

- Process reliable up to 6xD.

- Stiff joint between base body and drill head.
- Shank type ABS.

Application:

For rotating and stationary as well as vertical and horizontal use in all materials.

Note:
Further sizes and spare parts on request.

Technical description

suitable for drilling head

Base body & d,

Overall length L,

ABS® shank @ D,

Reach L,

Nominal & D

Drill depth for indexable insert drill up to
Shank

Through-coolant

Type of product

40 - 45 mm
38.5mm
310 mm

63 mm
260 mm
40
6xD
ABS
yes

Indexable drill
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