#### KOMET

# KOMET® base body, 6×D, Ø DC: 40mm



### **Order data**

Order number	236652 40
GTIN	4047109076297
Item class	24K

## **Description**

#### **Version:**

- · Process reliable up to 6×D.
- · Stiff joint between base body and drill head.
- · Shank type ABS.

## **Application:**

For rotating and stationary as well as vertical and horizontal use in all materials.

#### Note:

Further sizes and spare parts on request.

# **Technical description**

suitable for drilling head	40 - 45 mm
Base body Ø d <sub>1</sub>	38.5 mm
Overall length L <sub>tot</sub>	310 mm
ABS® shank Ø D <sub>s</sub>	63 mm
Reach L <sub>1</sub>	260 mm
Nominal Ø D	40
Drill depth for indexable insert drill up to	6×D
Shank	ABS
Through-coolant	yes
Type of product	Indexable drill